
NPC WORLDWIDE JAPAN ULTIMATE
WARRIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 

9月 7, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Moe Tokunaga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Megumi Kawaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Mai Mizuno 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 3 Minamo Endo 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 2 Misato Matsuura 5 4 5 4 5 14
6 6 Juri Suehiro 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 8 Ruiko Yamagishi 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kumiko Asaoka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Yurie Sotomayoru 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 10 Aoi Kawasaki 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 8 Ruiko Yamagishi 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 11 Aya Otsuka 5 4 5 5 5 15

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Mai Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Yurie Sotomayoru 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 6 Juri Suehiro 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 8 Ruiko Yamagishi 4 5 4 5 4 13
5 13 Chiharu Urakawa 5 4 5 4 5 14
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Moe Tokunaga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Kumiko Asaoka 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 10 Aoi Kawasaki 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 2 Misato Matsuura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 14 Momoyo Kamizaki 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 3 Minamo Endo 7 6 5 7 6 19
7 12 Yurie Sotomayoru 6 7 7 6 7 20

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Misa Moekui 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Kumiko Asaoka 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Yoko Hidaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Chiharu Urakawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Aya Otsuka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Atsuko Nishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Maiko Takihara 1 1 3 1 2 4
2 1 Megumi Kawaguchi 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 20 Thayana Sinhorin 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 7 Moe Tokunaga 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 4 Mai Mizuno 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 15 Misa Moekui 6 6 7 6 7 19
7 3 Minamo Endo 8 7 6 7 6 20
8 12 Yurie Sotomayoru 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 19 Jacqueline Farley 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#9. Women's Wellness - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Eraine Bashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Takako Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Yui Hamada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Atsuko Nishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#10. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Graziera Hoshino 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#11. Men's Physique - True Novice A (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 45 Soichiro Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Masaaki Harada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 32 Shusuke Ito 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 35 Genki Kurokawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 37 Ryuto Mitsuhashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 47 Kensuke Tsujimoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 44 Yuya Shimodate 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 54 Raichi Nakajima 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 41 Kazuaki Nojima 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 39 Kensei Nakamura 10 10 11 9 10 30
11 36 Yohei Kuzumaki 11 11 10 10 11 32
12 29 Yuto Hashizi 13 12 12 13 12 37
13 28 Haruki Hirose 12 13 13 12 13 38
14 33 Ryo Iwasaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 38 Takamitsu Nagai 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 30 Rumoi Horiuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 31 Ikeda Hyoga Ikeda 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 34 Katsutoyo Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 40 Yuu Natsuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 42 Kento Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Kouki Taniyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Shoji Tsutsumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 49 Hiroto Ukon 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 50 Shinya Uruchida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 51 Ryo Yamauchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 52 Shinya Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Yuki Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 172 Tatuya Nakaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#12. Men's Physique - True Novice B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kyosuke Harayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 72 Katsuhiro Shibayama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 61 Hayato Inahata 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 59 Manabu Hiraga 3 4 4 4 4 12

5 75 Yuki Tanaka 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 67 Daiki Okoba 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 79 Sho Yokoyama 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 73 Yuji Suzuki 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 80 Masaki Zenno 9 9 10 11 9 28

10 68 Naoki Ono 10 11 9 8 10 29
11 58 Kunimasa Hioki 11 10 12 15 11 34
12 69 Tomoya Ono 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 78 Hiro Uda 13 13 11 14 13 39
14 55 Shigeki Fujita 14 15 14 12 14 42
15 64 Koutatsu Michishita 15 14 15 10 15 44
16 57 Kei Hayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Shingo Hobo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Yuki Kondo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Mitsuhiro Fujioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Reiji Nishioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Shou Tamai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 76 Toshihisa Sakurai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Ryohei Tsunekawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - Beginner (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kyosuke Harayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Koji Nakamichi 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 84 Fabio Kanto 4 3 4 2 3 10
4 88 Nicolas Matsumoto 3 5 3 5 4 12
5 92 Kyouhei Natori 6 4 6 3 5 15
6 86 Seiya Kuwayama 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 59 Manabu Hiraga 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 41 Kazuaki Nojima 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 82 Fuma Furutani 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 75 Yuki Tanaka 9 10 9 11 10 29
11 37 Ryuto Mitsuhashi 12 11 12 10 12 35
12 91 Kensei Nakata 11 14 11 14 11 36
13 83 Takumi Hamada 13 12 13 13 14 39
14 87 Kakeru Mano 14 13 14 15 13 41
15 93 Shingo Sakakibara 15 16 15 12 16 46
16 85 Junki Kobayashi 16 15 16 16 15 47
16 68 Naoki Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Norito Furukawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Kazuyosi Murase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Takuya Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Hanbang Wang 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Yuya Nozawa 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#14. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Kazuaki Nojima 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 86 Seiya Kuwayama 2 3 2 4 2 7
3 82 Fuma Furutani 3 2 4 1 3 8
4 97 Ryu Ito 4 5 3 3 4 11
5 83 Takumi Hamada 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 38 Takamitsu Nagai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 96 Yuya Nozawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice A (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Yuma Matsumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Kento Yoshida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 102 Taiki Kimura 3 4 3 5 3 10
4 99 Taichi Imai 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 101 Ryoto Inoue 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 90 Koji Nakamichi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 97 Ryu Ito 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 100 Makito Inoue 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 82 Fuma Furutani 10 9 9 10 10 29

10 105 Takumi Takano 9 11 12 11 9 31
11 83 Takumi Hamada 11 10 10 12 11 32
12 37 Ryuto Mitsuhashi 12 13 11 9 12 35
13 33 Ryo Iwasaki 13 12 14 13 13 39
14 98 Kakeru Arita 14 14 13 14 14 42
15 104 Takumi Muto 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 118 Daisuke Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Shenxian Quan 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 114 Toshiki Shimizu 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 111 Yuta Oda 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 72 Katsuhiro Shibayama 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 107 Kosei Awazu 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 108 Daisuke Hayasi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 120 Renta Yamada 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 113 Seiya Yamada 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 39 Kensei Nakamura 10 9 10 9 13 29
11 117 Taishi Suzuki 11 11 11 10 10 32
12 87 Kakeru Mano 12 13 12 12 11 36
13 109 Kazutoshi Takei 13 12 13 16 12 38
14 28 Haruki Hirose 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 85 Junki Kobayashi 15 16 14 16 15 46
16 64 Koutatsu Michishita 16 15 16 13 16 47
16 52 Shinya Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Hoin Sato 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 115 Tomu Matsuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice C (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Ryosuke Oka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 125 Shunsuke Nishizawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 84 Fabio Kanto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 123 Katuki Kinosita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 124 Koushirou Nagano 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 86 Seiya Kuwayama 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 79 Sho Yokoyama 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 122 Ren Iwata 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 69 Tomoya Ono 10 11 9 9 9 28

10 93 Shingo Sakakibara 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 121 Shintaro Hachiga 11 9 12 14 11 34
12 128 Yasushi Terai 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 129 Enrique Tsubota 14 13 13 12 13 39
14 130 Masataka Ogasawara 13 14 14 11 14 41
15 58 Kunimasa Hioki 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 57 Kei Hayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice D (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kyosuke Harayama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 134 Osamu Iwaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 88 Nicolas Matsumoto 3 5 3 5 3 11
4 135 Naoya Ota 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 132 Keizuki Inoue 5 4 5 3 5 14
6 136 Reo Umetsu 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 133 Yuusuke Nagayoshi 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 131 Tatsuya Hayashi 8 8 9 6 9 25
9 75 Yuki Tanaka 9 9 8 9 8 26

10 80 Masaki Zenno 10 10 10 10 11 30
11 137 Yoshiki Kitai 11 11 11 11 10 33
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#19. Men's Physique - Junior (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Genki Kurokawa 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 32 Shusuke Ito 2 2 2 1 1 5
3 97 Ryu Ito 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 109 Kazutoshi Takei 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 122 Ren Iwata 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Yuto Hashizi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 95 Hanbang Wang 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 139 Haruki Doi 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Ryosuke Oka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Fabio Kanto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 132 Keizuki Inoue 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 88 Nicolas Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 44 Yuya Shimodate 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 85 Junki Kobayashi 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 140 Kazunori Matsue 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 90 Koji Nakamichi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 65 Mitsuhiro Fujioka 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Ryosuke Taguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#23. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 146 Yasuhiko Murabayashi 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 27 Masaaki Harada 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 145 Katsunari Mishima 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 143 Tatehiko Igarashi 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 110 Hoin Sato 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 38 Takamitsu Nagai 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 55 Shigeki Fujita 7 7 7 5 7 21
8 142 Tetsuya Goto 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Kazuya Tsuzuki 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 151 Sora Uchimura 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 103 Yuma Matsumoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 147 Kengo Aizawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 148 Shunichiro Fujinami 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 35 Genki Kurokawa 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 108 Daisuke Hayasi 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 105 Takumi Takano 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 143 Tatehiko Igarashi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 104 Takumi Muto 10 10 10 10 11 30
11 142 Tetsuya Goto 11 11 11 11 10 33

 
#25. Men's Physique - Open Class B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 156 Reido Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 154 Seiichiro Sasai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 153 Igor Nomiyama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 125 Shunsuke Nishizawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 152 Hajime Nakamichi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 124 Koushirou Nagano 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 130 Masataka Ogasawara 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 155 Daiki Sato 8 8 8 8 8 24
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#26. Men's Physique - Open Class C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 158 Tomoyuki Nagaoka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 134 Osamu Iwaguchi 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 157 Yutaro Kusano 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 135 Naoya Ota 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 131 Tatsuya Hayashi 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 137 Yoshiki Kitai 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#27. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 160 Ryuichiro Nojima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 124 Koushirou Nagano 2 5 3 2 2 7
3 47 Kensuke Tsujimoto 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 162 Shoki Tsujimoto 5 3 4 4 5 13
5 163 Ryoma Yoshizawa 4 6 6 5 4 15
6 159 Yuya Iseki 6 4 5 6 6 17

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Kosei Awazu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 164 Junya Nagata 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Kensuke Tsujimoto 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#30. Men's Classic Physique - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 165 Toshiki Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 153 Igor Nomiyama 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 167 William Yamada 3 2 4 2 5 9
4 160 Ryuichiro Nojima 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 164 Junya Nagata 5 5 5 5 4 15
6 166 Shun Ito 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 124 Koushirou Nagano 7 9 6 7 7 21
8 162 Shoki Tsujimoto 8 7 9 8 8 24
9 159 Yuya Iseki 9 8 8 9 9 26
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#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 171 Franco Ravina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Yuya Iseki 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 169 Yuito Hase 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 170 Keisuke Tokorotani 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 168 Jin Fujiwara 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#32. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 169 Yuito Hase 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#33. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 171 Franco Ravina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 166 Shun Ito 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 169 Yuito Hase 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 159 Yuya Iseki 3 4 4 3 4 11
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